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Income Maintenance Agency Training Coordinators

Position

Primary
Backup
Primary
Backup
Primary
Backup
Primary
Backup
Primary
Backup
Primary
Backup
Primary
Backup
Primary
Backup
Primary
Backup
Primary
Backup
Primary

Backup

Contact

Courtney Roberts

Chelsey Groessl

Courtney Cohen Zubow

Adam Chorlton
Jazzmin Nylund
Cheryl Kawlewski
Julie Fink

Shelby Jensen
Jen Dahl

Chris Tuenge
Nyette Brown-Ellis
Tamica Johnson
Joel Mentzel
Amy Schaefer
Olivia Lloyd

Beth Moore

Erin Heinman
Kathleen Busler
Jesse Wolf
Vacant

Tyla Tatum

Nicole Reis-Larsen

Phone

920-448-6390

920-448-6363

608-242-7472

608-242-7515

715-261-7645

715 345-5881

920-208-5925

920-294-4070

715-839-6716

715-273-6795

414-289-6510

262-288-3259

262-267-8354

920-929-3431

715-421-8620

715-339-2158

608-741-3601

920-675-4612

608-317-0003

262-638-6479

262-697-4664
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Email

courtney.roberts@browncountywi.gov
chelsey.groessl@browncountywi.gov
cohenzubow.courtney@danecounty.gov
Chorlton.Adam@danecounty.gov
jazzmin.nylund@marathoncounty.gov
kawlewsc@co.portage.wi.gov
jifink@co.winnebago.wi.us
sjensen@greenlakecountywi.gov
jennifer.dahl@eauclairecounty.gov
christina.tuenge@co.pierce.wi.us
nyette.brownellis@dhs.wisconsin.gov
tamicad.johnson@dhs.wisconsin.gov
jmentzel@ozaukeecounty.gov
amy.schaefer@fdlco.wi.gov
olivia.lloyd@woodcountywi.gov
beth.moore@co.price.wi.us
erin.heiman@co.rock.wi.us
kathleenb@jeffersoncountywi.gov

jeswolf@lacrossecounty.org

Tyla.Tatum@racinecounty.gov

nicole.reis-larsen@kenoshacountywi.gov
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