

Income Maintenance Agency Training Coordinators

Consortia	Position	Contact	Phone	Email
Bay Lake	Primary	Courtney Roberts	920-448-6390	courtney.roberts@browncountywi.gov
	Backup	Chelsey Groessl	920-448-6363	chelsey.groessl@browncountywi.gov
Capital	Primary	Courtney Cohen Zubow	608-242-7472	cohenzubow.courtney@danecounty.gov
	Backup	Adam Chorlton	608-242-7515	Chorlton.Adam@danecounty.gov
Central	Primary	Jazzmin Nylund	715-261-7645	jazzmin.nylund@marathoncounty.gov
	Backup	Cheryl Kawlewski	715 345-5881	kawlewsc@co.portage.wi.gov
East Central	Primary	Julie Fink	920-208-5925	jjfink@co.winnebago.wi.us
	Backup	Shelby Jensen	920-294-4070	sjensen@greenlakecountywi.gov
Great Rivers	Primary	Jen Dahl	715-839-6716	jennifer.dahl@eauclairecounty.gov
	Backup	Chris Tuenge	715-273-6795	christina.tuenge@co.pierce.wi.us
MILES	Primary	Nyette Brown-Ellis	414-289-6510	nyette.brownellis@dhs.wisconsin.gov
	Backup	Tamica Johnson	262-288-3259	tamicad.johnson@dhs.wisconsin.gov
Moraine Lakes	Primary	Joel Mentzel	262-267-8354	jmentzel@ozaukeecounty.gov
	Backup	Amy Schaefer	920-929-3431	amy.schaefer@fdlco.wi.gov
Northern	Primary	Olivia Lloyd	715-421-8620	olivia.lloyd@woodcountywi.gov
	Backup	Beth Moore	715-339-2158	beth.moore@co.price.wi.us
Southern	Primary	Erin Heinman	608-741-3601	erin.heiman@co.rock.wi.us
	Backup	Kathleen Busler	920-675-4612	kathleenb@jeffersoncountywi.gov
Western Region for Economic Assistance	Primary	Jesse Wolf	608-317-0003	jeswolf@lacrossecounty.org
	Backup	Vacant		
Wisconsin's Kenosha Racine Partnership	Primary	Tyla Tatum	262-638-6479	Tyla.Tatum@racinecounty.gov
	Backup	Nicole Reis-Larsen	262-697-4664	nicole.reis-larsen@kenoshacountywi.gov